

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2017	-1419	Version:	1					
Туре:	Арро	intment-li	nforming		Status:	Approved			
File created:	4/18/	2017			In control:	Committee on Hearings			
On agenda:	4/19/	2017			Final action:	5/2/2017			
Enactment date:	5/2/2	017			Enactment #:	228			
Effective date:	5/2/2	017							
Title:	Resolution appointing James Williams, a City of Pittsburgh resident at 320 Ft. Duquesne Boulevard, #16N, Pittsburgh, PA 15222, to the Steering Committee and Advisory Board on Entrepreneurship and Start-ups, per § 179E.01 (A) of the Pittsburgh City Code.								
Sponsors:									
Indexes:	APPOINTMENTS AND RE-APPOINTMENTS								
Code sections:									
Attachments:									
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result		
5/2/2017	1	City Cou	ncil		۸pr	vroved	Dass		

 5/2/2017	1	City Council	Approved	Pass
4/26/2017	1	Standing Committee	Interview Held	Pass
4/19/2017	1	City Council	Referred for Interview	Pass

Resolution appointing James Williams, a City of Pittsburgh resident at 320 Ft. Duquesne Boulevard, #16N, Pittsburgh, PA 15222, to the Steering Committee and Advisory Board on Entrepreneurship and Start-ups, per § 179E.01 (A) of the Pittsburgh City Code.

This appointment shall take effect immediately upon confirmation by City Council.